2013 Home School Nationals
Springfield, MO - 5/10/2013 to 5/11/2013

Individual Race Results

Male — 18 and Under



2013 Home School Nationals
Male — 18 and Under

Springfield, MO
5/10/13-5/11/13

Place

O N O U A WNR

594
188
219
325
194
184
520
314

Name
Chapman, Tim
Layman, Grant
Zitter, Ryan

Pradia, Geoffrey
Maxwell, Joshua
Johnston, Zachary

Connell, Caleb

Boyce, Matthew

Team

South Florida Heat

Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC
Feast

Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC
Oklahoma City
Feast

Seed
12.02
11.70
12.53
12.00
13.06
13.18
13.57
12.80

Finals
12.09
12.14
12.66
12.89
13.09
13.24
13.42
13.61

Place

O N O U D WN R

169
594
274
163
188
322
184
520

Name

Dawdy, Matthew

Chapman, Tim
Chrisman, Zach
Dallimore, Colin
Layman, Grant

Maldonado, Angel
Johnston, Zachary

Connell, Caleb

Team
Christ Prep, KC

South Florida Heat

FCA Knights
Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC
Feast

Christ Prep, KC
Oklahoma City

Seed
24.41
24.02
24.50
24.20
24.20
25.13
28.13
29.00

Finals
24.88
24.90
24.93
25.13
25.33
26.32
27.45
27.75

Place

A A WN R

210
163
593
219
330
520

Name
Swieton, Aaron
Dallimore, Colin

Carothers, Harrison

Zitter, Ryan
Torvik, Phillip
Connell, Caleb

Team
Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC

South Florida Heat

Christ Prep, KC
Feast
Oklahoma City

Finals
53.20 53.58
53.48 53.67
53.30 54.27
57.00 55.15
55.90 56.65
01:04.00 01:01.96



2013 Home School Nationals
Male — 18 and Under

Springfield, MO
5/10/13-5/11/13

Name
205  Schmidt, Sam
195 Mills, Chris
161 Criss, Sam
322 Maldonado, Angel
182 ' High, Nathan
170 Dean, Harrison

Place

A A WN PR

Team Seed

Christ Prep, KC 02:15.00
Christ Prep, KC 02:10.00
Christ Prep, KC 02:10.12
Feast 02:09.00
Christ Prep, KC 02:18.00
Christ Prep, KC 02:44.11

Finals
02:12.94
02:13.01
02:13.42
02:14.47
02:22.23

x02:37.66

Name
313 Bowden, Kyle
230 Miller, Hans
595 Nevils, Benjamin
205 Schmidt, Sam
195  Mills, Chris
314 Boyce, Matthew
182 ' High, Nathan
332 Waschek, Jonah
617 Rohrer, Nathaniel
170 Dean, Harrison

Place

O 00 N O U & WIN BB

=
o

Team Seed

Feast 04:45.00
El Dorado Ch 04:50.00
South Florida Heat 04:34.00
Christ Prep, KC 05:01.00
Christ Prep, KC 04:56.00
Feast 05:05.00
Christ Prep, KC 05:28.00
Feast 05:24.00
Springfield Knights

Christ Prep, KC 06:24.00

Finals
04:45.08
04:47.08
04:47.55
04:54.49
05:06.28
05:16.06
05:23.78
05:46.34
06:00.60
06:09.93

Name
313 Bowden, Kyle
205 Schmidt, Sam
195 Mills, Chris
595 Nevils, Benjamin
182 ' High, Nathan
332 Waschek, Jonah

Place

A B WN R

Team Seed

Feast 10:27.00
Christ Prep, KC 11:06.00
Christ Prep, KC 11:18.00
South Florida Heat 10:27.00
Christ Prep, KC

Feast 11:49.00

Finals
10:11.75
10:26.08
10:31.22
10:37.94
11:28.81
11:57.84



2013 Home School Nationals Springfield, MO
Male — 18 and Under 5/10/13-5/11/13

Place Name Team Seed Finals
1 414 Morrison, Christopher KC East 14.40 16.37
2 281 Lehr, Cooper FCA Knights 19.50 19.66
3 613 Hansen, Philip Springfield Knights 19.30 20.71
4 194 Maxwell, Joshua Christ Prep, KC 20.47 21.76

Place Name Team Seed Finals
1 414 Morrison, Christopher KC East 44.40 43.11
2 613 Hansen, Philip Springfield Knights 46.71 46.72
3 281 Lehr, Cooper FCA Knights 51.00 50.94
4 194 Maxwell,Joshua Christ Prep, KC 50.89 52.49
-- 593 Carothers, Harrison South Florida Heat 43.30 DNF
-- 230 Miller, Hans El Dorado Ch 43.00 DNF

Place Team Seed Finals

1  Feast'A' 48.09 48.26
1) 325 Pradia, Geoffrey 2) 324 Porter, Johnny
3) | 321 Halsell, Daniel 4) 327 Stewart, Kyren

2 KC East'A' 53.00 50.89
1) 414 Morrison, Christopher 2) 399  Ardnt, Jaa
3) 436 Yount, Isaac 4) 407 Crossley, Alex

3 | Springfield Knights 'A' 50.71 53.51
1) 613 Hansen, Philip 2) 614 Moon, David
3) | 622 Stoddard, Samuel 4) 624 Warren, Caleb

4  Christ Prep, KC'A' 46.40 54.88
1) | 210 Swieton, Aaron 2) 169 Dawdy, Matthew
3) 168 Dawdy, Joshua 4) 188 Layman, Grant

5 | Christ Prep, KC 'B' 53.79 x57.80
1) 184 Johnston, Zachary 2) 203 Rucker, Cameron

3) | 183  Hutchison, Daniel 4) 191 Maloy, Steven



2013 Home School Nationals
Male — 18 and Under

Place Team

1 Feast'A'
1) 325 Pradia, Geoffrey
3) 324 Porter, Johnny

2  Christ Prep, KC'A'
1) 210 Swieton, Aaron
3) 207 Smith, Isaac

3  KCEast'A'

1) 414 Morrison, Christopher
3) 436 Yount, Isaac

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

322
327

169
188

407
399

Springfield, MO
5/10/13-5/11/13

Seed

01:41.00
Maldonado, Angel
Stewart, Kyren

01:39.30
Dawdy, Matthew
Layman, Grant

01:49.00
Crossley, Alex
Ardnt, Jaa

Finals
01:40.25

01:40.30

01:45.17

Place

Team

LCA Chargers 'A’

1) 494 Swadley, Josh

3) 470 Davis, Adam

Christ Prep, KC'A'

1) 161 Criss, Sam

3) 163 Dallimore, Colin
Feast 'A'

1) 313 Bowden, Kyle

3) 330 Torvik, Phillip

KC East 'A'

1) 414 Morrison, Christopher
3) 399 Ardnt, Jaa

FCA Knights 'A'

1) 274 Chrisman, Zach

3) 277 Dougherty, Marcus
South Florida Heat 'A’

1) 593 Carothers, Harrison
3) 367 Sink, Jacob

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

499
477

210
169

321
322

436
407

281
284

594
102

Seed
03:40.30
Sweet, Ryan
Good, Marvin
03:36.24

Swieton, Aaron
Dawdy, Matthew
03:46.00
Dawdy, Matthew
Maldonado, Angel
03:59.00
Yount, Isaac
Crossley, Alex
04:02.00
Lehr, Cooper
McKay, lan

Chapman, Tim
Springer, Carson

Finals
03:37.60

03:40.84

03:52.85

04:01.51

04:04.85

04:19.81



2013 Home School Nationals Springfield, MO

Male — 18 and Under 5/10/13-5/11/13
Place @ Team Seed Finals

1 Christ Prep, KC'A' 08:43.00 08:34.19
1) 161 Criss, Sam 2) 210 Swieton, Aaron
3) | 195 Mills, Chris 4) = 163 Dallimore, Colin

2 Feast'A’ 09:15.00 09:13.79
1) 332 | Waschek, Jonah 2) 313 Bowden, Kyle
3) 330 Torvik, Phillip 4) 322 Maldonado, Angel

Place Name Team Seed Finals
1 274  Chrisman, Zach FCA Knights 1.80m 1.76m
2 188 Layman, Grant Christ Prep, KC 1.72m 1.65m
-- 462 Barstead, Tyler LCA Chargers NH
-- 617 Rohrer, Nathaniel Springfield Knights NH

Place Name Team Seed Finals
1 230 Miller, Hans El Dorado Ch 3.20m 3.35m
2 219 Zitter, Ryan Christ Prep, KC 2.89m 2.74m
3 163 Dallimore, Colin Christ Prep, KC 2.89m 2.44m

Place Name Team Seed Finals
1 493 Staley, Brandon LCA Chargers 6.04m 5.72m
2 462 Barstead, Tyler LCA Chargers 5.26m
3 314 Boyce, Matthew Feast 4.87m 4.51m

-- 194 Maxwell, Joshua Christ Prep, KC ND



2013 Home School Nationals
Male — 18 and Under

Springfield, MO
5/10/13-5/11/13

Place Name

274 | Chrisman, Zach
161 Criss, Sam

462 Barstead, Tyler
325 Pradia, Geoffrey

A W N R

Team

FCA Knights
Christ Prep, KC
LCA Chargers
Feast

Seed Finals
12.16m 12.15m
11.88m 11.11m

10.39m
8.42m

Place Name

411  Elliott, Joseph
290 Roper, Martin
617 Rohrer, Nathaniel
191 Maloy, Steven
203 Rucker, Cameron
313 Bowden, Kyle

184 | Johnston, Zachary

N o A WN R

Team
KC East
FCA Knights

Springfield Knights

Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC
Feast

Christ Prep, KC

Seed Finals
13.33m 11.99m
10.66m 11.23m

10.69m

10.43m 10.22m
9.98m 9.45m
8.83m

7.91m

Place Name

330 Torvik, Phillip
411 Elliott, Joseph
191 Maloy, Steven
613 Hansen, Philip
219 Zitter, Ryan

203 Rucker, Cameron
617 Rohrer, Nathaniel

N o 1A WN R

Team

Feast

KC East

Christ Prep, KC
Springfield Knights
Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC
Springfield Knights

Seed Finals
39.19m 35.47m
33.45m 32.13m
29.12m 29.69m

26.75m
26.12m
27.43m 25.51m
22.67m



2013 Home School Nationals Springfield, MO
Male — 18 and Under 5/10/13-5/11/13

Place Name Team Seed Finals
1 411 Elliott, Joseph KC East 33.52m 37.62m
2 230 Miller, Hans El Dorado Ch 35.05m 35.60m
3 191 Maloy, Steven Christ Prep, KC 33.57m 31.23m
4 613 Hansen, Philip Springfield Knights 29.69m
5 219 Zitter, Ryan Christ Prep, KC 29.01m
6 330 Torvik, Phillip Feast 28.35m
7 203 Rucker, Cameron Christ Prep, KC 28.72m 26.85m
8 617 Rohrer, Nathaniel Springfield Knights 25.73m
9 290 Roper, Martin FCA Knights 24.40m 24.41m
10 281 Lehr, Cooper FCA Knights 27.17m 21.01m
11 184 Johnston, Zachary Christ Prep, KC 22.30m 19.25m
12 314 Boyce, Matthew Feast 18.90m
-- 493 Staley, Brandon LCA Chargers ND

Place Name Team Finals Points
1 230 Miller, Hans El Dorado Ch 04:38.97 687
2 219 Zitter, Ryan Christ Prep, KC 04:39.15 686
3 322 Maldonado, Angel Feast 04:44.44 653
4 314 Boyce, Matthew Feast 04:50.78 614
5 584 Miesner, Josh Somo Rush 04:55.50 586
6 330 Torvik, Phillip Feast 05:07.50 517
7 414 Morrison, Christopher KC East 05:14.09 481
8 613 Hansen, Philip Springfield Knights 05:17.96 461
9 493 | Staley, Brandon LCA Chargers 05:19.90 451

10 462 Barstead, Tyler LCA Chargers 05:53.06 293



2013 Home School Nationals Springfield, MO

Male — 18 and Under 5/10/13-5/11/13
~ Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 18 and Under
Place Name Team Finals  Points
1 414 Morrison, Christopher KC East 15.37 805
2 493 Staley, Brandon LCA Chargers 16.24 706
3 | 219 Zitter, Ryan Christ Prep, KC 16.99 625
4 230 Miller, Hans El Dorado Ch 17.83 541
5 613 Hansen, Philip Springfield Knights 18.43 484
6 330 Torvik, Phillip Feast 18.44 483
7 462 Barstead, Tyler LCA Chargers 19.43 396
8 322 Maldonado, Angel Feast 19.49 391
9 584 Miesner, Josh Somo Rush 19.80 365
10 314 Boyce, Matthew Feast 21.87 217

Place Name Team Finals Points
1 219 Zitter, Ryan Christ Prep, KC 1.57m 441
1 493 Staley, Brandon LCA Chargers 1.57m 441
1 462 Barstead, Tyler LCA Chargers 1.57m 441
1 230 Miller, Hans El Dorado Ch 1.57m 441
5 414 Morrison, Christopher KC East 1.52m 404
6 330 Torvik, Phillip Feast 1.47m 367
6 584 Miesner, Josh Somo Rush 1.47m 367
6 613 Hansen, Philip Springfield Knights 1.47m 367
9 314 Boyce, Matthew Feast 1.32m 263
9 322 Maldonado, Angel Feast 1.32m 263



2013 Home School Nationals Springfield, MO

Male — 18 and Under 5/10/13-5/11/13
~ OutdoorPentathlon: #4 Boys Long Jump 18 and Under
Place Name Team Finals Points
1 493 Staley, Brandon LCA Chargers 6.14m 617
2 330 Torvik, Phillip Feast 5.86m 556
3 230 Miiller, Hans El Dorado Ch 5.74m 531
4 414 Morrison, Christopher KC East 5.48m 477
5 462 Barstead, Tyler LCA Chargers 5.29m 439
6 219 Zitter, Ryan Christ Prep, KC 5.20m 421
7 613 Hansen, Philip Springfield Knights 4.97m 377
8 584 Miesner, Josh Somo Rush 4.83m 350
9 314 Boyce, Matthew Feast 4.56m 301
10 322 Maldonado, Angel Feast 4.26m 249

Place Name Team Finals Points
1 414 Morrison, Christopher KC East 9.73m 469
2 219 Zitter, Ryan Christ Prep, KC 9.52m 457
3 613 Hansen, Philip Springfield Knights 9.43m 451
4 493 Staley, Brandon LCA Chargers 9.40m 450
5 330 Torvik, Phillip Feast 8.83m 416
6 584 Miesner, Josh Somo Rush 7.87m 359
7 462 Barstead, Tyler LCA Chargers 7.85m 357
8 314 Boyce, Matthew Feast 7.35m 328
9 230 Miller, Hans El Dorado Ch 6.81m 296

10 322 Maldonado, Angel Feast 6.47m 276



2013 Home School Nationals Springfield, MO

Male — 18 and Under 5/10/13-5/11/13
Place Name Team Seed  Finals
1 493 Staley, Brandon LCA Chargers 2665
2 414 Morrison, Christopher KC East 2636
3 | 219 Zitter, Ryan Christ Prep, KC 2630
4 230 Miller, Hans El Dorado Ch 2496
5 330 Torvik, Phillip Feast 2339
6 613 Hansen, Philip Springfield Knights 2140
7 584 Miesner, Josh Somo Rush 2027
8 462 Barstead, Tyler LCA Chargers 1926
9 322 Maldonado, Angel Feast 1832
10 314 Boyce, Matthew Feast 1723

1 Christ Prep, KC 266
2  Feast 144
3 KC East 94
4 FCA Knights 56
5 LCA Chargers 55
6 Springfield Knights 48
7 South Florida Heat 41
8 El Dorado Christian High School 31
9 Somo Rush 6
9 Oklahoma City Storm High School 6



